
Category Contract Title
Anticipated Time of 

Going to Market

Estimated Contract 

Value

Business Products & 

Services 

Agency Staff Requirements for Libraries 

NI September 2021 £7,500,000

Business Products & 

Services 

Collection and Disposal of ICT and 

Electrical Equipment September 2021 £400,000

Catering Commercial  Dishwashers April 2021 £1,450,000

Catering

Commercial Catering Equipment, 

Cooking and Holding Equipment May 2021 £1,888,000

Catering Fruit and Vegetables January 2022 £28,125,000

Catering

Commerical Catering, High Speed and 

Convection Ovens Sept/Oct 2021 £300,000

Educational 

Resources Music Therapy for Rathore School September 2021 £28,000

Educational 

Resources Counselling Service for Killicomaine JHS August 2021 £5,940

Educational 

Resources Art and Craft Materials Sept/Oct 2021 £20,108,000

Educational 

Resources Educational Play Equipment Sept/Oct 2021 £10,053,875

Educational 

Resources Musical Instruments and Supplies Sept/Oct 2021 £1,000,000

Facilities 

Management & Washroom Services September 2021 £3,000,000

Facilities 

Management & 

Supply and Delivery of  Grounds 

Maintenance and Grass Cutting October 2021 £4,000,000

Facilities 

Management & Fire Risk Assessments October 2021 £150,000

Facilities 

Management & Repair of Floor Maintenance Machinery November 2021 £400,000

Facilities 

Management & 

Supply and Delivery of Cleaning 

Materials, Catering  Service Hygiene August 2021 £17,000,000

Facilities 

Management & 

Collection, Delivery, Transfer and 

Disposal Services October 2021 £300,000

Furniture & 

Equipment Outdoor Learning Equipment October 2021 £250,000

Furniture & 

Equipment Servicing and Repair of Gym Equipment November 2021 £400,000

Furniture & 

Equipment 

Office, Reception, Staffroom & General 

Storage Furniture November 2021 £2,500,000

Furniture & 

Equipment 

Library Shelving & Associated Shelving 

Items, Library Furniture and Specialist October 2021 £850,000

PROCUREMENT PIPELINE OPPORTUNITIES

It is anticipated that tenders will be published and contracts awarded for the projects listed below.  The 

information stated in this report is subject to change and projects may not proceed at the discretion of 

the EA.
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Category Contract Title
Anticipated Time of 

Going to Market

Estimated Contract 

Value

Furniture & 

Equipment Circular Saws c/w Dust Extraction Units October 2021 £250,000

ICT and Technology

Integrated Workplace Management 

System (IWMS) for EA January 2022 £1,000,000

ICT and Technology

Education Psychology Q Interactive 

System September 2021 £662,000

Major Works 

Appointment of Integrated Supply Team 

for St Peter’s Primary School, October 2021 £2,744,019

Minor Works
Dynamic Shortlisting System for Building 

Works (DSS1-BW) On-going £150,000,000

Minor Works

Dynamic Shortlisting System for 

Managed Services (DSS2-MS) On-going £55,000,000

Minor Works

Dynamic Shortlisting System for 

Prefabricated Accommodation (DSS3-PA) On-going £70,000,000

Minor Works

Dynamic Shortlisting System for 

Demolition & Asbestos Removal (DSS7-

DEM) On-going £10,000,000

Minor Works

Dynamic Shortlisting System (DSS) for 

Civil Engineering Works (DSS6-CIVIL) On-going £10,000,000

Minor Works

Dynamic Shortlisting System (DSS) for 

Electrical Works Contractors (DSS5-

ELECT) On-going £20,000,000

Minor Works

Dynamic Shortlisting System (DSS) for 

Mechanical Works Contractors (DSS4-

MECH) On-going £20,000,000

Minor Works

Dynamic Shortlisting System for Play 

Equipment (DSS8-Play) On-going £20,000,000
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